Date

10/04/
17

10/11/
17
10/18/
17
10/25/

17

11/01/
17

11/08/
17
11/15/
17

11/22/
17

11/29/
17

12/06/
17

12/13/
17
12/20/
17
01/10/

18

01/17/
18

01/24/
18
01/31/
18
02/07/

18

02/21/
18

02/28/
18

03/07/
18

Time

8:40 PM EDT

:20 PM EDT

:10 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:20 PM EDT

:20 PM EST

:50 PM EST

:15 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:15 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:50 PM EST

7:45 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:20 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:00 PM EST

:10 PM EST

:15 PM EST

Games for Ryan's Raptors, Elite Division
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors

Ryan's Raptors

Letros Olympians
Felician's Fly Guys

Greg's Globetrotters

Ronnie's Threes

Golden Boyz

Warren's Wizards

Tyrell's Thunder
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors

Ryan's Raptors

Letros Olympians

Felician's Fly Guys

Away
Scor
e

56
64
86
57
55
49
45

46

48
9%
57
46
65
48
89
62

43

Home Team

Ronnie's Threes
Golden Boyz
Warren's Wizards
Tyrell's Thunder
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Ryan's Raptors
Letros Olympians
Felician's Fly Guys
Greg's Globetrotters
Ronnie's Threes
Golden Boyz
Warren's Wizards
Tyrell's Thunder
Ryan's Raptors

Ryan's Raptors

Hom

Scor

37

58

57

36

95

62

63

62

62

68

81

61

48

46

46

38

47

69

66

89

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win



03/21/ 9:20 PM EDT Greg's Globetrotters 62 Ryan's Raptors 68 Win
18

03/28/ 7:00 PM EDT Letros Olympians 39 Ryan's Raptors 70 Win
18

04/04/ 8:10 PM EDT Greg's Globetrotters 41 Ryan's Raptors 56 Win
18

04/11/ 8:10 PM EDT Tyrell's Thunder 64 Ryan's Raptors 65 Win
18
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